December 30, 2019

To BSE Limited The Corporate Relationship Dept. P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001

BSE Company Code: 500214

© ION EXCHANGE

Refreshing the Planet

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss of share certificates by shareholders. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation and the details are as under:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name	No. of Shares	Old Certificate no.	Distinctive Numbers (From)	Distinctive Numbers (To)
1	IOB0001327	BIPIN S SHAH SHARMISTA B SHAH	150	00091256- 0091258	4211199	4211348
2	IOB0001327	BIPIN S SHAH SHARMISTA B SHAH	50	00105298	4851867	4851916
3	ЮТ0000039	TRISHLA JAIN	50	00909143	581001	581050
4	IOT000039	TRISHLA JAIN	100	00044001- 0044002	1756253	1756352
5	IOT000039	TRISHLA JAIN	150	00071656- 0071658	3180004	3180153
6	IOT0000039	TRISHLA JAIN	100	00108433- 0108434	4984341	4984440
7	IOT0000039	TRISHLA JAIN	100	00154150- 0154151	8044161	8044260
8	IOT000039	TRISHLA JAIN	100	00191820- 0191821	9607661	9607760

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours Faithfully, For Ion Exchange (India) Limited

Mifind Puranik Company Secretary

ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD. | CIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258

Ion House Vashi, plot No.2, Sector 18, Vashi Navi Mumbai 400 705. I Board: +91 22 3913 2300

Regd. Office: Ion House, Dr. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011, India.

Board: +91 22 3989 0909 | Fax: +91 22 2493 8737 | E-mail: ieil@ionexchange.co.in | Web: www.ionindia.com



Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LIMITED Regd. Off : TIECICON HOUSE, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, MAHALAXMI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400011

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	Shares of Rs.10/ each	Certificate no.	Distinctive Nos.
IOB0001327	BIPIN S SHAH SHARMISTA B SHAH	150 50	00091256-0091258 00105298	4211199-4211348 4851867-4851916
IOT0000039	TRISHLA JAIN	50 100 150 100 100 100	00909143 00044001-0044002 00071656-0071658 00108433-0108434 00154150-0154151 00191820-0191821	581001-581050 1756253-1756352 3180004-3180153 4984341-4984440 8044161-8044260 9607661-9607760

Place : Mumbai Date : 30-DEC-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m